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Number 9275-9220(Tapered Single Roller Bearings)

 

 

TS SERIES

Email: lilybea g@lily-bearing.com

   Part

0.27"

1.8125"

1.25"

1.875"

0.07"

2.
37

5"

6.
37

5"

0.12"
5.

43
"

6.
04

"

4.
02

"

3.
5"

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/9275-9220/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/
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